
Attended? (Y/N) First Name Last Name Company Email Are you an A/E, Contractor, Supplier or Professional Service. Please specify your trade commodity.
Are you certified under the Illinois State BEP program as an MBE, WBE, VBE, or PBE? Note- You can check 

multiple boxes if you are ALREADY certified in those areas.

Y Tom De Carlo Currie & Brown thomas.decarlo@curriebrown.com Professional Services N/A

N Marco San Roman Saavedra Group Architects marco@sgadesign.com A/E Minority Business Enterprise

Y Kathryn Martin Capital Development Board Kathryn.Martin@illinois.gov CDB Employee N/A

Y Cheryl Durante Terracon Consultants, Inc. Cheryl.Durante@terracon.com A/E N/A

Y Javid Aboutorabi Clark Construction Group, LLC javid.aboutorabi@clarkchicago.com General Contractor N/A

Y Ethan Barszcz Custom Crafters Ethanb@customcrafterschicago.com Supplier Minority Business Enterprise

N Maureen Jung Broadway Electric, Inc. mjung@broadwayelectric.com General Contractor N/A

Y Christine Street Intech Innovations Inc. cstreet@intechinnovations.com Professional Services Veteran Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Dave Alexander FH Paschen dalexander@fhpaschen.com General Contractor N/A

Y Alex Brown Nucor-Vulcraft alex.brown2@nucor.com Supplier N/A

Y Michael Starshak W.E. O'Neil mstarshak@weoneil.com General Contractor N/A

Y Michelle Koclanis

Cullen Construction Management, 

WBE michelle@cullencm.com Construction Manager Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Ashley Sapinski Accel Construction Services Group, LLC asapinski@acceldevgroup.com General Contractor and Construction Manager Minority Business Enterprise

N Brad Ford Accel Construction Services Group, LLC bford@acceldevgroup.com General Contractor and Construction Manager Minority Business Enterprise

Y Omar Barrera Ms Sebastian Painting Inc omar@mssebastiancorp.com Subcontractor Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

N Matthew Keane AECOM HUNT matthew.keane@aecom.com General Contractor and Construction Manager N/A

Y Perla Castro Communica Global, LLC perla@communicaglobal.com Professional Services Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Chris Erickson Power Construction Company, LLC cerickson@powerconstruction.net General Contractor and Construction Manager N/A

N Ryan Angelotti

Milhouse Engineering and 

Construction milhousebd@milhouseinc.com General Contractor and A/E Minority Business Enterprise

Y Daniel Diekemper Tribco daniel.diekemper@tribco-services.com General Contractor Women Business Enterprise

N Eric Secor Exterior Construction Services Inc esecor@msn.com General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Veteran Business Enterprise

Y Tyler Livingston AVI Systems tmthom13@ilstu.edu Professional Services N/A

Y B. Kane Skender bkane@skender.com General Contractor N/A

Y Edwar Luengas Cruz Cruz Construction elcruz@cruz.llc General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

Y Juan Calahorrano jlcchicagoconslt@gmail.com


